
Stand: 31.03.2012 / 18:52:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Putbus/Altkamp,PLS am 31.03.2012 [201214001] 31.03.2012 - 31.03.2012

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*  A5/2

1. Ellen Jordanow (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Santinus 271 8.20P

2. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 21155 7.80P

3. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Captain Jack Sparrow 328 7.60P

4. Hanka Pätzold (RSC Wittow e.V.) Pegasus 27156 7.50P

5. Antonia Seidel (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1281 7.40P

6. Linda Tobisch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Concetta R20 7.20P

6. Anne Braun (RFV Altkamp u.Umg.e.V.) Wilkinson 683 7.20P

8. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Art of Glory1 7.10

9. Jana Lubs (RFV Zingst e.V.) Wicky 21376 7.00

10. Sophia Wilfert (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Ex Libera30 6.80

11. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V.) Dancing Queen 11925 6.50

12. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Devon 1326 6.40

12. Nadine Otto (RFV Kindelsberg e.V.) Montelino 2053 6.40

12. Hanka Pätzold (RSC Wittow e.V.) Peppi de la Corte57 6.40

12. Konstanze Werner (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Piroschka 60260 6.40

16. Elisa Krüger (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Kalipso 1042 6.20

17. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana13 6.00

18. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) El Paso 18929 5.80

18. Antonia Seidel (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Lanthano 2746 5.80

20. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Fee 81432 5.60

21. Julia Becker (RFV Arkona e.V.) Playboy 25862 5.40

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**  A9/2

1. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 21155 8.60P

2. Ellen Jordanow (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Santinus 271 7.60P

3. Hanka Pätzold (RSC Wittow e.V.) Pegasus 27156 7.40P

4. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Captain Jack Sparrow 328 7.00P

5. Jana Lubs (RFV Zingst e.V.) Wicky 21376 6.80P

6. Anne Braun (RFV Altkamp u.Umg.e.V.) Wilkinson 683 6.50

7. Sophia Wilfert (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Ex Libera30 6.40

8. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Devon 1326 6.30

9. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana13 6.20

10. Konstanze Werner (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Piroschka 60260 6.00

11. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Art of Glory1 5.80

11. Hanka Pätzold (RSC Wittow e.V.) Peppi de la Corte57 5.80

13. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Fee 81432 5.50

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Classic's18 7.60P

2. Dörte Wolfgramm (RFV Putlitz e.V) St. Martin 273 6.90P

3. Claudia Hoppe (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) Condor Cesar21 6.70P

4. Katharina Strobel (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Lightning Star 1385 6.30P

5. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Caspa 811 0.00

4 Springprüfung Kl. A*  mit Stilwertung

1. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Cera 5915 (8.20) 0.00 / 1.00P

2. Katharina Strobel (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Lightning Star 1385 (8.00) 0.00 / 1.00P

3. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Axel 2422 (7.80) 0.00 / 1.00P

4. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1281 (7.70) 0.00 / 1.00P

5. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Roxy Lady 566 (7.60) 0.00 / 1.00P

6. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Jara 1740 (7.40) 0.00 / 1.00P

7. Martin Strobelt (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Colorado 18719 (7.30) 0.00 / 1.00P

8. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Lanthano 2746 (7.20) 0.00 / 1.00P

9. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Classic Girl 1917 (7.00) 0.00 / 1.00P

9. Julia Mester (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 423 (7.00) 0.00 / 1.00P

11. Jana Lubs (RFV Zingst e.V.) Wilkon77 (6.70) 0.00 / 1.00

12. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Caspa 811 (6.50) 0.00 / 1.00

12. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Lucky 100452 (6.50) 0.00 / 1.00

14. Sophia Wilfert (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Pamelly54 (6.40) 0.00 / 1.00

15. Anne Christin Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V.) Pirelli 3859 (6.30) 0.00 / 1.00

16. Christin Brehmer (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Ruanda 1567 (6.20) 0.00 / 1.00

17. Sina Grubbe (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Lawinja 682 (6.10) 0.00 / 1.00

18. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) El Paso 18929 (6.70) 4.00 / 1.00

19. Claudia Hoppe (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) C'est la vie 12216 (6.60) 4.00 / 1.00

20. Linda Tobisch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Concetta R20 (6.20) 4.00 / 1.00

21. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Caliha5 (6.00) 4.00 / 1.00

22. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dynamik 4328 (5.00) 8.00 / 1.00

23. Jenny Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Biene 4274 (5.00) 23.50 / 1.00
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Stand: 31.03.2012 / 18:52:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Putbus/Altkamp,PLS am 31.03.2012 [201214001] 31.03.2012 - 31.03.2012

5 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Christin Brehmer (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Ruanda 1567 0.00 / 48.97P

2. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Roxy Lady 566 0.00 / 49.43P

3. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 423 0.00 / 50.16P

4. Anne Christin Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V.) Pirelli 3859 0.00 / 51.70P

5. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Axel 2422 0.00 / 52.37P

6. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Classic Girl 1917 0.00 / 52.73P

7. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Cera 5915 1.50 / 61.36P

8. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Classic's18 1.75 / 62.61P

9. Dirk Zorn (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Wincenta 478 4.00 / 42.53P

10. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Jara 1740 4.00 / 47.12

11. Dirk Zorn (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Jacky 13539 4.00 / 48.42

12. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Lucky 100452 4.00 / 48.91

13. Martin Strobelt (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Cantalou7 4.00 / 49.73

14. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Filipinka33 4.00 / 53.14

15. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V.) Dancing Queen 11925 4.00 / 54.08

16. Sophia Wilfert (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Pamelly54 4.00 / 54.40

17. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V.) Samy Deluxe 368 4.00 / 55.32

18. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dynamik 4328 4.00 / 55.93

19. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1281 4.50 / 57.59

20. Jana Lubs (RFV Zingst e.V.) Wilkon77 8.00 / 53.81

21. Nils Pälicke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Jurigon41 8.25 / 56.36

22. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Caliha5 8.25 / 56.43

23. Sina Grubbe (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Lawinja 682 12.75 / 74.09

6 Glücksspringprfg.Kl.L

1. Dirk Zorn (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Wincenta 478 16.00 / 47.61P

2. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Caroline 8684 16.00 / 50.66P

3. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Fanny 64431 16.00 / 51.72P

4. Julia -Marie Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santendra70 16.00 / 52.16P

5. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Lasca 1447 16.00 / 52.19

6. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Filipinka33 15.00 / 51.09

7. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 423 15.00 / 80.00

8. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Connex 322 14.00 / 51.01

9. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Lanthano 2746 14.00 / 52.85

10. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Petite L'Amour58 14.00 / 80.00

11. Dirk Zorn (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Jacky 13539 13.00 / 48.97

12. Martin Strobelt (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Cantalou7 13.00 / 49.53

7 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Martin Strobelt (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Cantalou7 *0.00 / 36.18P

2. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Caroline 8684 *0.00 / 36.81P

3. Julia -Marie Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santendra70 *0.00 / 37.50P

4. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Fanny 64431 *0.00 / 38.16P

5. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V.) Samy Deluxe 368 *8.00 / 39.75

6. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Lasca 1447 *8.00 / 41.49

7. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Lucky 100452 *10.00 / 56.72

8. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Petite L'Amour58 4.00 / 43.12

9. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Filipinka33 4.00 / 46.45

10. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Connex 322 8.00 / 50.96
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